
2024 HONDO HS GOLF SCHEDULE
 Date ....................................Tournament ................................................... Teams
 Mon., Jan. 29........................at Devine ...................................................................G
 Wed., Jan. 31 ........................at Devine ....................................................................B
 Thurs., Feb. 22 ......................at Southwest (Alsatian GC, Castroville) .....................................G
 Wed., Feb. 28 .......................at Southwest (Alsatian GC, Castroville) ......................................B
 Tues., March 5 ......................at Uvalde ...................................................................G
 Fri.-Sat., March 8-9 ..............at Uvalde ....................................................................B
 Mon., March 11 ...................at Crystal City Inv. (Golf Club of Texas, SA) ....................G, B
 Mon., March 18 ...................at Crystal City Inv. (Golf Club of Texas, SA) ....................G, B
 Tues., March 26 ....................at District 28-3A Tourney (Golf Club of Texas, SA) ..........B
 Wed., March 27 ....................at District 28-3A Tourney (Golf Club of Texas, SA) .........G
 Mon.-Tues., April 15-16.......Region IV-3A Tourney (at Mission Del Lago GC, SA) ........B
 Wed.-Thu., April 17-18 ........Region IV-3A Tourney (at Olmos Basin GC, SA) .............G
 Mon.-Tues., April 29-30.......State 3A Tourney (Jimmy Clay GC, Austin) ......................B
 Mon.-Tues., May 6-7 ...........State 3A Tourney (Jimmy Clay GC, Austin) .....................G

 Head Coach: Chuck Lawrence .................................Schedule subject to change


